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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

fl[isb Wniberlity
Action Area II, Plot No. Il A127, New Town, Kolkata 7ooL6o

Memo No: AU/EEN|024|25 Date: 30-May-2025

Schedule of PhD. Course Work Examination, June, 2025

Electrical Engineering Department

Course Code

PHD/SP-04

PHD/RPE-02

PHD/RM-o1

PHD/LR-03

Course Title

Subject Paper

Research and Publication Ethics

Research Methodotogy

Literature Review, Report and Seminar

Presentation

Date

24-06-2s

25-06-2s

26-06-25

30-06-23

Time

11.00 am - 2.00 pm

11.00 am - 1.00 pm

11.00 am -2.00 pm

12.00 pm onwards


